
2018042 GC Mini 1
BS 12 Gold

1

2

TSA071532

TSA081034 GC

[1] Kamohelo  MOLAPO

Riddhiman ROUT 6-7, 6-0, 6-2

3

4

TSA071493

TSA071411

GE Joshua PERRY

Teppei MIYAWAKI 6-0, 6-1

5

6

TSA061664

TSA071204

GC

GC

Renko  NELL

Josiah STROH Walkover

7

8

TSA071558

TSA071018

GC Ruan KEYTER

[2] Kiran GOPAL 6-2, 6-2

[1] Kamohelo  MOLAPO

Joshua PERRY

4-6, 6-3, 7-6

Josiah STROH

Ruan KEYTER

4-6, 6-3, 6-3

Joshua PERRY

Ruan KEYTER

6-3, 6-3

Joshua PERRY

[1] Kamohelo  MOLAPO

Josiah STROH 7-5, 6-1

[1] Kamohelo  MOLAPO

Riddhiman ROUT

Teppei MIYAWAKI 6-2, 6-0

C2

BYE

[2] Kiran GOPAL

Riddhiman ROUT

[2] Kiran GOPAL

6-2, 6-1

Riddhiman ROUT

D1

Teppei MIYAWAKI

BYE

Teppei MIYAWAKI
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